Seller

X H Land & Cattle Co
Matt Dockery

OLG Ranch

Lee Billings Family
Lee Billings Family
Travis Mclntosh

Degering Livestock Inc

Travis Mclntosh
Lee Lamb

SS Ranch Co
Valorie Heatherly
Aubrey Dunn

TM Livestock
Valorie Heatherly
TM Livestock
Brushy Creek Ranch
Ag Reserve Inc
Ag Reserve Inc
Terrence Bruns
Fred Acheson
Kelly Burch

Allen Clemens
Allen Clemens
University of WY
Roy Jarrard

Jim McClun
Shannon Bruegger
Valorie Heatherly
Scott Ranches LLC
Mike McGill

Doug & Kim DesEnfants

Doug Plummer

Degering Livestock Inc

Trevor Jenne

D & W Livestock Co
Lee Billings Family
L 3 Cattle Co

Q Creek Land & Livestock
Q Creek Land & Livestock

WEBO Angus
Klebba Ranch Inc
P V Ranch Co LLC

Q Creek Land & Livestock

T Chair Livestock Co
T Chair Livestock Co
Terrence Bruns
Rodger Schroeder
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Rep Sales-All Classes
Friday October 10", 2022

1888 Head Sold

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Blk/Red
Blk/Red
Blk/Red
Black
Black
Charolais
Red
Red
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
BWF
Charolais
Red
RWF
Black
Black
Black
BWF
Black
Black
Red
Red
Black
Black

Type

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heiferette
Steer
Steer
Steer
Steer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Bred Cow
Bred Cow

Comments

3-SM/Mar-Apr
3yr/Mar-Apr

Avg

1035
1045
1070
1055
1242
1391
1181
1560
1675
1970
1870
1362
1323
1353
1197
1291
1126
986

1195
2405
1545
2035
2077
1120
1140
1280
947

931

1056
1034
1180
985

1205
1070
1300
929

1220
890

720

1575
820

751

826

1087
1132
1255
1353

Price

104.00C
102.00C
97.00C
96.00C
93.00C
90.00C
87.50C
85.00C
84.00C
83.00C
80.00C
73.50C
72.50C
65.50C
62.50C
70.50C
68.00C
60.50C
114.00C
95.00C
105.00C
100.00C
97.50C
135.00C
123.00C
118.00C
116.00C
115.00C
108.00C
107.00C
104.00C
99.00C
96.00C
115.00C
113.00C
113.50C
137.00C
167.00C
167.00C
124.00C
167.00C
160.00C
155.00C
122.00C
112.00C
1250.00H
1335.00H



Rep Sales-All Classes
Friday October 10", 2022
1888 Head Sold

Seller #Head Color Type Comments Avg Price

Roy Jarrard 3 BV Black Bred Cow 3-SM/Fall 1358  1200.00H
Meadow Creek Ranch 7 BV Black Bred Cow ST/Mar-Apr 1432 1010.00H
Lee Lamb 7 BV Black Bred Cow ST/Mar-Apr 1267 77.00C
Gary Vaughan 20 BV Blk/Red Bred Cow ST/Mar-Apr 1106  63.50C
Allen Clemens 10 BV Red Bred Cow 3yr/Mar-Apr 1141 1375.00H
Allen Clemens 6 BV Red Bred Cow SM/May 1557 1175.00H

Allen Clemens 3 BV Roan Bred Cow 3-SM/Mar-Apr 1255 1250.00H



